A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		201	50311000	075720 1/3 \$ 00 Judge of Proba	te, AL
McKenna Long & Aldridge LLP 303 Peachtree Street NE; Suite 5300 Atlanta, Georgia 30308		93 ·	111/2015	Judge of Floor 02:06:36 PM FIL	ED/CEK
Attn: Jess Pinkerton, Esq.		THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE C	NLY
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER			Addendum (Fo	m UCC3Ad) and provide Deblor	s name in item
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identification Statement	·				ermination
. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignae in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indica	ie affected collateral in item	₿ 	وموورة والمتعارض والمتعارض والمتعارض		
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	Identified above with respec	t to the security interest(s) of	Secured Party	authorizing this Continuatio	n Stalement is
This Change affects Debtor of Secured Party of record CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Organization's NAME	CHANGE name and/or least three to the change name and/or least or 6b; and lean metion Change - provide only	address: Complete ADI 7a or 7b and Item 7c 7a c	name: Compli or 7b, and item 7	ia ilem DELETE nemec (lo be deleted in the	3ive record name
Mayer Properties II, LLP BL. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Attitionment	or Party information Channe - neologic	only one name (7s or 7b) (use exact,	full name; do not o	mit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debior's name
78. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	OLEN BROKENSKI OFF GA - NAVA				
78. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					······································
78. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
78. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					SUFFIX
78. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYMITIAL(S)	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	
TO. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME (SYNITIAL(S) TO. MAILING ADDRESS INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME (SYNITIAL(S) TO. MAILING ADDRESS TO. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxe indicate collaterel:	CITY St: ADD collateral	Provide only one name (9a or	STATE	POSTAL CODE covered colleteral	SUFFIX COUNTRY
75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYNITIAL(S)) 76. MAILING ADDRESS 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxe indicate collaterel: 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING the is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	CITY S: ADD collateral ING THIS AMENDMENT:	Provide only one name (9a or	STATE RESTATE (D) (name of A	POSTAL CODE covered colleteral	SUFFIX COUNTR

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 20091228000469500 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as Item 9 on Amendment form 128 ORGANIZATION'S NAME SunTrust Bank 20150311000075720 2/3 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 03/11/2015 02:06:36 PM FILED/CERT 126. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DESTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some hang offices - see instruction flem 13); Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exect, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see instructions it name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATIONS NAME Mayer Properties II, LLP 136 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S) INITIAL(S) **SUFFIX** 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collaioral): 15. THIS FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of rest estate: covers umber to be cut covers as-extracted colleteral lined as a fixture filing. See Exhibit A attached hereto, 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):

International Association of Commercial Administrators (IACA) FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM (Form UCC3Ad) (Rev. 04/20/11)

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

20150311000075720 3/3 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 03/11/2015 02:06:36 PM FILED/CERT

EXHIBIT "A"

DESCRIPTION OF THE LAND

Lois 5 and 6 Block 1, Part of Lot-1 Block 3 and part of vacated Sonya Lane according to the Eckmann Subdivision as recorded in Map Book 3, Page 144 in the Probate Office Shelby County, Alabama being more particularly described as follows:

Begin at the most Southerly corner of Lot 5 Block 1 of the Eckmann Subdivision; thence run in a Northwesterly direction along the Southwesterly line of Block One of said Eckmann Subdivision and its extension Northwesterly for a distance of 434.72 feet; thence turn an angle to the right of 89 degrees 59 minutes 5 seconds and run in a Northeasterly direction for a distance 202.21 feet to a point on the Southwesterly right of way line of U.S. Highway No. 31 South; thence turn an angle to the right of 90 degrees 0 minutes 57 seconds and run in a Southeasterly direction along the Southwesterly right of way line of U.S. Highway No. 31 South for a distance of 419.46 feet to the Southeast corner of Lot 5 Block 1 Eckmann Subdivision; thence turn an angle to the right of 85 degrees 40 minutes 1 seconds and run in a Southwesterly direction along the Southeasterly line of said Lot 5 for a distance of 202.78 feet to the point of beginning.

Situated in Shelby County, Alabama.